
Transplant 
Infections

Independent external run controls.

Purified complete microbial genome.

Any sequence can be amplified.

Concentration range determined by qPCR.

Suitable for all molecular testing platforms.

Non infectious.

Lyophilized presentation.

AmpliRun® PCR Controls
The best tool for NAT processes

Validate and verify 
new assays

Obtain reliable & 
comparable results

Comply with lab 
accreditation requirements



AmpliRun® Amplification Controls

Cat. No.

MBC051

MBC023

MBC024

MBC025

MBC128

MBC080

Cat. No.

MBTC018

MBTC019

MBTC012

Description

AMPLIRUN® TOTAL CMV CONTROL (PLASMA)
Cytomegalovirus (International Units - hCMV Merlin strain)

AMPLIRUN® TOTAL EBV CONTROL (PLASMA)
Epstein-Barr virus (International Units - EBV B95-8 strain)

AMPLIRUN® TOTAL HSV-1/HSV-2 CONTROL (PLASMA)
Herpes simplex virus 1/2

Description

AMPLIRUN® BK VIRUS DNA CONTROL

AMPLIRUN® HERPES SIMPLEX 1 DNA CONTROL

AMPLIRUN® HERPES SIMPLEX 2 DNA CONTROL

AMPLIRUN® HHV-6 DNA CONTROL 

AMPLIRUN® HHV-8 DNA CONTROL

AMPLIRUN® PARVOVIRUS B19 (plasmid) DNA CONTROL

Kit contents: 
1 vial with highly concentrated DNA/RNA.
1 vial with molecular biology grade water. 

Kit contents: 
10 vials for single use that contain the complete microorganism in a matrix 
that mimics human specimens.
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Information correct at time of print. Products are for Research Use Only and not for use in diagnostic procedures in the USA and Canada.
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